
Sobriety Court 

Judicial Review Hearings 

For the 

 

Honorable Judge McConnell     Honorable Judge Cicirelli 
         Zoom ID: 596-779-5046 passcode: 1818          Zoom ID: 415-402-1799 passcode: 1801 

 
 
Monday September 28, 2020     Friday October 2, 2020 
Staffing @ 1:30 pm      Staffing @ 1:30 pm 
Review @ 2:00 pm      Review @ 2:15 pm 
     
 
Monday October 19, 2020     Friday October 23, 2020 
Staffing @ 1:30 pm      Staffing @ 1:30 pm 
Review @ 2:00 pm      Review @ 2:15 pm 
 
 
Monday November 9, 2020     Friday November 13, 2020 
Staffing @ 1:30 pm      Staffing @ 1:30 pm 
Review @ 2:00 pm      Review @ 2:15 pm 

 
 

 
Monday November 30, 2020     Friday November 20, 2020 
Staffing @ 1:30 pm      Staffing @1:30 pm 
Review @ 2:00 pm      Review @2: 15 pm 
 
 
Monday December 14, 2020     Monday December 14, 2020 
Staffing @ 1:30 pm      Staffing @ 1:30 pm 
Review @ 2:00 pm      Review @ 2:15 PM 
 
 
Monday December 28, 2020     Monday December 28, 2020 
Staffing @ 1:30 pm      Staffing @1:30 pm 
Review @ 2:00 pm      Review @ 2:15 pm 

 


